
Faculty Handbook Committee
Faculty Senators

A&S Fred Knowles feknowles@valdosta.edu C Sen 2015-2018

COA Tommy Crane tjcrane@valdosta.edu Sen 2013-2016

A&S Marty Williams mlwillia@valdosta.edu Sen 2015-2018

COBA Luis Gonzalez lgonzalez@valdosta.edu CE Sen 2015-2018

General Faculty

COA David Springfield daspring@valdosta.edu 2015-2016

A&S Kenneth S. Rumstay krumstay@valdosta.edu 2015-2016

COBA Ellen Stevens ecsteven@valdosta.edu 2015-2016

COEHS Dharini Bhammar dmbhammar@valdosta.edu 2015-2016

CONHS Kynthia James kljames@valdosta.edu 2015-2016

LIB Catherine Bowers csbowers@valdosta.edu 2015-2016

Resolution of Support for Faculty and Staff with Letters of Non-Renewal
Faculty Senators

A&S Theresa Grove tjgrove@valdosta.edu CC Sen 2013-2016

COA Shannon Lowe srlowe@valdosta.edu C Sen 2014-2017

COEHS Lucia Lu lylu@valdosta.edu Sen 2013-2016*

General Faculty

COA 2015-2016

A&S Nick Guittar naguittar@valdosta.edu 2015-2016

COBA Todd Royle mtroyle@valdosta.edu 2015-2016

COEHS 2015-2016

CONHS 2015-2016

LIB Maureen Puffer-Rothenberg mpuffer@valdosta.edu 2015-2016

COSA Sue Bailey subailey@valdosta.edu 2015-2016

Abbreviations
* finish unexpired term ** elected to second term       CC = Co-Chair

PC = Past Chair C = Chair CE = Chair Elect


